KCPT's 2024 Shakespeare in the Park programming
Friday, July 19 - 10:45am - 4:45pm
Friday, July 26 - 10:45am - 4:45pm

Thursday, Aug 1 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Friday, Aug 2 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Saturday, Aug 3 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Sunday, Aug 4 - 3pm - 9:30pm

Thursday, Aug 8 - 2 pm - 8:30pm
Friday, Aug 9 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Saturday, Aug 10 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Sunday, Aug 11 - 3pm - 9:30pm

Thursday, Aug 15 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Friday, Aug 16 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Saturday, Aug 17 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Sunday, Aug 18 - 3pm - 9:30pm

Friday, Aug 23 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Saturday, Aug 24 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Sunday, Aug 25 - 3pm - 9:30pm

Friday, Aug 30 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Saturday, Aug 31 - 3pm - 9:30pm
Sunday, Sep 1 - 3pm - 9:30pm
